Angle Grinder Cat. number: 59501
Position Part Number Descriptionb QTY
27 P6622402701 Armature 1
28 P6622302801 Dust ring 1
29 P6622302901 Bearing 607-2RST 1
30 P6622403001 Bearing Bush 1
31 P6622403101 Baffle 1
32 P6622303201 Screw ST3.9X70 2
33 P6622403301 Stator 1
34 P6622403401 Housing 1
35 P6622403501 Carbon brush 2
36 P6622403601 Spring 2
37 P6622403701 Sunk Screw ST2.9X8 2
38 P6622403801 Brush holder 2
39 P6622403901 Capacitance 1
40 P6622304001 Speed adjustor 1
41 P6622404101 Rear cover 1
42 P6622304201 Tapping screw sT4.2x14 4
43 P6622304301 Push rod 1
44 P6622304401 Switch plate 1
45 P6622304501 Push rod spring 1
46 P6622404601 Switch 1
47 P6622304701 Cord clamp 1
48 P6622304801 Cord Sleeve 1
49 P6622304901 Cord 1
50 P6622305001 Side Handle 1
51 P6622405101 Spanner 1

BHERREEORPEEEEEE

BHERRE®OREEREE®E

MHCprKLI,VIFI 3a MOHTaX U ekcnaoaTauua

ELMARK

Instruction for installation and use The Brand of Electricity

Instructiune de instalare si utilizare www.elmarkholding.eu

Uputstvo za ugradnju i upotrebu

Uputstvo za ugradnju i upotrebu

Uputstvo za ugradnju i upotrebu

Szerelési és kezelési utasitas

Navodilo za vgradnjo in uporabo

06nyLES yLOL TNV EYKOTOLOTOGN KOl T XPNon
YnaTtcTBo 3a BrpagyBarbe U ynotpeba
Navod na montaz a pouzivanie

Instrukcja instalacji i uzytkowania
Instrugdo para instalagdo e uso

Istruzioni per l'installazione e I'uso

‘brnownaiidp

Angle Grinder

Polizor unghiular
Kutna brusilica

Uhlova bruska

Kutna brusilica
Sarokcsiszold

Kotni brusilnik
Fwviakég AsiavTipag
Menenka 3a aron
Uhlova bruska
Szlifierka katowa
Pebarbadora
Smerigliatrice Angolare




ELMARK

The Brand of Electricity

www.elmarkholding.eu

MANUAL INSTRUCTION
Cat. number: 59501

Angle Grinder

ce

Angle Grinder

Cat. number: 59501

Position

Part Number

Descriptionb

QTY

0 N O OB~ WDN -

NN N DN DNDNDDN -2 A A A A A A A a a o
O a0k WOWN 20 O o NO O~ WDN-—~O

P6622300101
P6622300201
P6622300301
P6622300401
P6622300501
P6622300601
P6622300701
P6622400801
P6622300901
P6622401001
P6622401101
P6622401201
P6622301301
P6622401401
P6622301501
P6622301601
P6622401701
P6622301801
P6622301901
P6622302001
P6622302101
P6622302201
P6622402301
P6622302401
P6622302501
P6622302601

Outer flange
Grinding Wheel
Inner flange
Grinding wheel guar
Screw M6x18
Dust cover

Screw M4x14
Front cover
Bearing 6201-2RS
Bearing Clamp
Screw M4X10
Spindle M14

Key 3x3.7x10

Big gear

Ring spring 12
Bearing 696-2Z
Gear box

Screw ST4.2X22
Lock pin

Lock spring

Circlip ©6

Hex nut M6

Small Bevel Gear
Bearing 608-2RST
Bearing clamp
Sunk Screw M4X12

O S N N e N N U U U U G Y (NG T i Y N U S G i §




	Page 1
	Page 2

